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DIAMOND: soft on the surface but with a heart of stone...

.... with a unique protagonist: light.

The light that reacts with the Diamonds’  subtle surfaces, provokes the creation of infinite reflections, appearing matt in 

close-up and brilliant in halflight. Emotions are revived in the subtle play of light and shadow, of hidden corners, invoking 

past times... Far more resistant than stone, Diamond is suitable for the most modern of domestic requirements as well as the 

most sophisticated urban and metropolitan applications, offering the modularity of multiformat laying solutions.

DIAMOND: uma superfície suave, o coração da pedra...

... e uma única grande protagonista: a luz.

A luz que se estende pela superfície de DIAMOND emana inúmeros reflexos, tornando-a mate na proximidade e brilhante à 

contraluz. Emoção única que se revive no subtil jogo de luz e sombra, nos ângulos escondidos, nos passos perdidos...

Com uma resistência muito superior à da pedra, Diamond adapta-se às mais modernas exigências do habitat e às mais 

sofisticadas aplicações urbanas e metropolitanas, oferecendo a modularidade das modernas soluções multiformato.

DIAMOND: Une surface douce, un cœur de pierre...

... et une seule et unique protagoniste: la lumière.

La lumière qui s’étend le long de la douce surface de DIAMOND émane d’innombrables réfections la rendant mat dans la 

proximité et brillante à contre lumière. Émotion unique qui se ravive dans le subtile jeu de lumière et ombre, dans les angles 

cachés, dans les pas perdus... Avec une résistance très supérieure à la pierre, DIAMOND s’adapte aux plus modernes 

exigences de l’habitat et aux plus sophistiquées applications urbaines et métropolitaines, en offrant la modularité de la 

moderne application multiformat.

DIAMOND: una superficie suave, el corazón de la piedra...

... y un único gran protagonista: la luz.

La luz que se extiende por la suave superficie de DIAMOND emana un sin numero de reflejos, volviéndola mate en la pro-

ximidad y brillante a contraluz. Emoción única que se revive en el sutil juego de luz y sombra, en los ángulos escondidos, 

en los pasos perdidos... Con una resistencia muy superior a la de la piedra, DIAMOND se adapta a las más modernas 

exigencias del habitar y a las más sofisticadas aplicaciones urbanas y metropolitanas, ofreciendo características modulares 

de la moderna aplicación multiformato.



DIAMOND
heart black

DM4 30x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
heart black

DM4 30x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
heart black

DM4 30x60 REFLEX



DIAMOND
drop grey

DM2 20x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
drop grey

DM2 20x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
drop grey

DM2 20x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
oval brown

DM3 30x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
oval brown

DM3 30x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
oval brown

DM3 30x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
round beige

DM1 20x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
round beige

DM1 20x60 - 60x60 REFLEX
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DIAMOND
round beige

DM1 20x60 - 30x60 - 60x60 REFLEX



28 29

DIAMOND

SUPERFICIE REFLEX

Diamond tiene una superficie única, con un 

efecto de brillo exclusivo, que varía según el 

ángulo de incidencia de la luz. 

Este efecto, que Margres lanza al mercado con 

el nombre de REFLEX, se obtiene a través 

de una aplicación final en línea, a base de  mi-

crocristalinas de alúmina y sílice, enriquecido 

con oxidos de titanio.

SURFACE REFLEX

The surface of DIAMOND is unique, with an 

exclusive reflective effect that changes with 

the angle and incidence of light.

This effect, launched by Margres with the name 

REFLEX, is obtained through a final application 

on the decoration line of microcrystals in alumina 

and silica, enriched with titanium oxides.

SURFACE REFLEX

DIAMOND a une surface unique, avec un effet 

exclusif de réflection, qui se modifie en variant 

l’angle d’incidence de la lumière.

Cet effet que Margres lance dans le marché 

sous le nom de REFLEX, est obtenu à 

travers une application f inale en l igne de 

décoration de microcristallines d’alumine et 

silice, enrichies avec des oxydes de titane.

SUPERFÍCIE REFLEX

DIAMOND tem uma superfície única, com um 

efeito exclusivo de reflexo, que se modifica ao 

variar o ângulo de incisão da luz.

Este efeito, que a Margres lança no mercado 

com o nome de REFLEX, é obtido através 

duma aplicação final em linha de decoração de 

microcristais de alumina e silício, enriquecidos 

com óxidos de titânio.
surface

superfície



DIAMOND
colours 

cores 
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20x60
11,5
mm.

30x60

11,5
mm.

60x60

11,5
mm.

45x90

11,5
mm.

DM1 ROUND BEIGE

DM4 HEART BLACKDM2 DROP GREY

DM3 OVAL BROWN

MM-3680

MM-3680

MM-3680 MM-3710
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DIAMOND
Silver Traces Drop Grey 
30x60 12”x24”
P-6500

Silver Traces Oval Brown 
30x60 12”x24” 
P-6500

Silver Traces Heart Black
30x60 12”x24” 
P-6500

Mosaic 3,5x3,5 Heart Black 30x30 
12”x12”
MM-3891

Silver Traces Round Beige 
30x60 12”x24”
P-6500

Mosaic 0,5x0,5 Diamond Heart Black 
30x60 12”x24”
P-6580

Mosaic Diagonal Heart Black 30x34 
12”x13,4”
P-6400

Mosaic 3,5x3,5 Round Beige 30x30 
12”x12”
MM-3891

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic 0,5x0,5 Diamond Round Beige 
30x60 12”x24”
P-6580

Mosaic pré-corte
Mosaic pre cutted

Mosaic pré-corte
Mosaic pre cutted

Mosaic pré-corte
Mosaic pre cutted

Mosaic pré-corte
Mosaic pre cutted

Mosaic Diagonal Round Beige 
30x34 12”x13,4”
P-6400

decors
decorações

Mosaic 3,5x3,5 Drop Grey 
30x30 12”x12”
MM-3891

Mosaic 0,5x0,5 Diamond Drop Grey 
30x60 12”x24”
P-6580

Mosaic Diagonal Drop Grey 
30x34 12”x13,4”
P-6400

Mosaic 3,5x3,5 Oval Brown
30x30 12”x12”
MM-3891

Mosaic 0,5x0,5 Diamond Oval Brown 
30x60 12”x24”
P-6580

Mosaic Diagonal Oval Brown
30x34 12”x13,4”
P-6400

Decors may feature shade variations regarding the corresponding floor/wall tile standard tile.
As decorações podem sofrer variações de tonalidades em relação aos respectivos mosaicos base.
Les décorations peuvent souffrir variations de tonalité par rapport aux carreaux base.
Las decoraciones los tonos pueden variar en relación a la base del mosaico.
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DIAMOND

Listelo Gold Stone 2,5x60 1”x24”
P-6310

Listelo Metal Stone 2,5x60 1”x24”
P-6310

decors
decorações 

DIAMOND
special pieces

peças especiais

Step Tread Fluted / Degrau Sulcado
60x60 24”x24”
P-6510

Skirting / Rodapé Boleado 
8X60   3,2”x24”
P-6200

Step Tread Fluted / Degrau Sulcado
30x60 12”x24”
P-6370

Step Extra Thick / Degrau Espessurado
30X60   12”x24”
P-6560

Step Extra Thick Corner / Degrau Espessurado Canto*
30X60   12”x24”
P-6630

Step Extra Thick Inox / Degrau Espessurado Inox 
30X60   12”x24”
P-6580

Step Extra Inox Corner / Degrau Espessurado Inox Canto*
30X60   12”x24”
P-6650

*Available in right and left corner
*Disponível no canto direito e esquerdo

Available in all colour tones
Disponível em todas as cores

Mosaic 1,5x1,5 Gold *
30x30 12”x12”
P-6620

Mosaic 1,5x1,5 Silver *
 30x30 12”x12”
P-6560

Decorative pieces with precious metals are sensitive to acid attacks and must not be applied to pavements.
Peças decorativas com metais preciosos são sensíveis aos ataques ácidos e não devem ser aplicades em pavimento.
Les pièces décoratives en métaux précieux sont sensibles aux attaques d’aci des et ne doivent pas être appliqués sur les carrelages.
Las piezas decorativas con metales preciosos son sensibles a los ataque áci do y no se deben aplicar en pavimentos. 

* Limited stock / stock limitado / stock limité

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Mosaic net mounted
Mosaico sobre rede

Available in all colour tones
Disponível em todas as cores
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DIAMOND

20x60 - 40% 
30x60 - 60%

2F-1

laying solutions
soluções de aplicação 

20x60 - 18,2%
30x60 - 27,3% 
60x60 - 54,5%

3F-4

Important Notes
The dimensions of the products featured in this catalogue are nominal; please ask Margrés for the exact 
dimensions of the products. All data presented in this catalogue is for information purposes only and is 
therefore not binding. Margrés reserves the right to, at any time, modify any data set out in this catalogue 
without prior warning. The colours of the products in this catalogue are indicative and may vary significantly. 
The decorations might have a slight tonality difference when compared with the base colors of the series.

Notas Importantes
As dimensões dos produtos apresentadas neste catálogo são nominais, pelo que, para obter as dimensões 
exactas dos produtos consulte Margrés.
Todos os dados constantes deste catálogo são de carácter informativo e não constituem qualquer vínculo 
contractual. A Margrés reserva-se o direito de, em qualquer momento, modificar quaisquer dados constantes 
deste catálogo sem aviso prévio. As cores dos produtos apresentados neste catálogo são indicativas e podem 
variar significativamente. As decorações podem apresentar uma ligeira diferença de tonalidade em relação 
às cores base da colecção.

Notes Importantes
Les dimensions des produits présentés dans ce catalogue sont nominales, vous devrez donc consulter Margrés 
pour obtenir les dimensions exactes des produits.
Toutes les données contenues dans ce catalogue ont un caractère informatif et n’impliquent aucun lien 
contractuel. Margrés se réserve le droit de modifier toutes données contenues dans ce catalogue sans aucun 
avis au préalable. Les couleurs des produits présentés dans ce catalogue sont à titre indicatif et peuvent 
varier de façon significative. Les décorations peuvent présenter une légère variation de nuance par rapport 
aux coloris base de la collection.

Notas Importantes
Las dimensiones de los productos presentadas en este catálogo son nominales, por lo que, para obtener las 
dimensiones exactas de los productos consulte Margrés. Todos los datos que constan en este catálogo son 
de carácter informativo y no constituyen ningún vínculo contractual. Margrés se reserva el derecho de, en 
cualquier momento, modificar cualesquiera de los datos que constan en este catálogo sin previo aviso. Los 
colores de los productos presentados en este catálogo son indicativos y pueden variar significativamente. Las 
decoraciones pueden presentar una ligera diferencia de tonalidad en relación a los colores base de la colección.
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package
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emballage
embalaje

box / caixa / boîte / caja

size
formato
format

pallet / palete / palette / paleta

sqm
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pieces
peças
pièces
piezas

weight
peso
poids
(kg)
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boxes
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boîtes
cajas

weight
peso
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DIAMOND
technical data

características técnicas

Technical Data
Características Técnicas
Données Techniques
Caractéristicas Técnicas

Stain resistance
Resistência a manchas
Résistance aux taches
Resistencia a las manchas

Deep abrasion resistance
Resistência à abrasão profunda
Résistance a l’abrasion profonde
Resistencia a la abrasión profunda

Water absorption
Absorção de água
Absortion d’eau
Absorción de agua

Frost resistance
Resistência ao gelo
Résistance au gel
Resistencia al hielo

Chemical resistance
Resistência química
Résistance chimique
Resistencia química

Linear thermal expansion coeficient
coeficiente de dilatação térmica linear
Coeficient de dilatation thermique linéaire
Coeficiente de dilatación térmica lineal

Bending strength
Resistência à flexão
Résistance à la flexion
Resistencia a la flexión

ISO 10545 - 2

50N/mm2

6,5º10-6/ºC (max.)
(máx.)

ISO 10545 - 8

ISO 10545 - 4

Directives
Normas
Normes
Normas Diamond

ISO 10545 - 6

ISO 10545 - 14

ISO 10545 - 3

Cahier CSTB 3659
Attachment 8
Annexo 8
Annexe 8

3
No alteration
Sem alteração
Aucune modification
Sin modificacion

Yes
Sim
Oui
Sí

± 0,03%

123 mm3

4 - 5
Simple removal
Remoção simples
Enlèvement simple
Eliminacion sencilla

ISO 10545 - 12

Reflex R10

Reflex A

Slipping resistance
Resistência ao escorregamento
Résistance au glissement
Resistencia al resballar

DIN51130

DIN51097

Reflex 11,5mm

Thickness
Espessura
Épaisseur
Espesor

Thermal shock resistance 
Resistência ao choque térmico
Résistance au choque thermique
Resistencia al choque térmico

ISO 10545 - 9

Yes
Sim
Oui
Sí
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